
Kingsbridge Ward 2017/22

Cllr William Evans 

Income £35,000.00 Total

Donation £15,000.00 £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate Total Balance Available to Date Project Description

CB0.423 13/102017 £743.37 £49,256.63 Footpath & Lighting Improvements in Fford Brygwyn Garden Village 

CB0.470 2/2/2018 £1,466.49 £47,790.14 Additional Lighting Column at Maes Dafydd Gorseinon

CB0.642 30/01/2019 £300.00 £47,490.14 Keep Clear signs o/s fire station on West Street 

CB0.670 3/7/2019 £1,600.00 £45,890.14 Amendment of TRO at Belgrave Road 

CB0.690 20/03/2019 £2,000.00 £43,890.14 Repair & Maintenance of a bridge on Public right of way 

CB0.735 18/07/2019 £2,300.00 £41,590.14 Supply & Install basket swing at Children corner in Kingsbridge 

FM0489 18/06/2020 £89.35 £41,500.79 Purchasing Material for making scrubs for the NHS

CB0.910 11/4/2020 £1,015.00 £40,485.79 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs in various sites 

CB0.924 26/11/2020 £2,600.00 £37,885.79 S & Install a bench by bus shelter on Swansea Rd 

CB0.950 25/01/2021 £3,525.00 £34,360.79 Resurfacing lane linking Bryngwyn Ave & Ffordd Bryngwyn 

FM0306 3/6/2018 £3,000.00 £31,360.79 Garden Village Soccer Club 

FM0467 20/03/2020 £500.00 £30,860.79 Donation to Food With Friends 

CB0.778.CP Capital Scheme £14,620.00 £16,240.79 Install a Plateau on Loughor Road & Puffin Crossing 

CB0.985.CP Capital Play Scheme £10,000.00 £6,240.79 Play Equip Childrens Corner Playground 

FM0593 20/09/21 £6,000.00 £240.79 Donation to Garden Village Soccer Club & West Street Gymnastic Club 

FM0641 31/01/22 £240.79 £0.00 Donation to Kingsbridge Colts AFC


